
Big scale mobile jaw stone crushers for quartz basalt dolomite gold ore
crushing

Basic Information

China

Ascend

CE/ISSO9001

PE200x300 PE220x350 PE250x400
PE400x600

1 set

USD 3500-35000 Per set

Water and rust proof in wooden box or
cotainer

10 working days

T/T, Western Union, L/C

10 set per month

Product Specification

Mobile Crushing Plant

Jaw Crusher,Impact Crusher,Hammer
Crusher

Diesel Engine Stone Crusher Plant

Casting Chrome Cr26NiMo Alloy

Mining,Quarry,Stone

One Year

New

Quartz Basalt Mobile Jaw Stone Crushers, 
Dolomite Mobile Jaw Stone Crushers, 
Big Scale Mobile Jaw Stone Crushers

More Images

Product Description

Big scale mobile jaw stone crushers for quartz basalt dolomite gold ore crushing
 

Mobile stone crusher also called mobile crusher plant, mobile stone crusher, or mobile crushing plant. This 
mobile crusher is an integrated machine of vibrating feeder, stone crusher, belt conveyor, vibrating screen 
and other auxiliary parts. So mobile crusher is a mobile stone crushing plant in fact. The mobility of mobile 
crusher can overcome the limited by the crushing place, and reduces high material transportation cost 
meanwhile. The most important is that, powder supply can be diesel engine or motor drive. If the quarry doesn't 
have electric, it can work with diesel engine power supply.
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Name:

Type:

Motor Type:

Material:

Application:

Warranty:

Condition:

Highlight:

Henan Ascend Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.
mining-crushermachine.com
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Features and Advantages

●Easy to move: It is not limited by the sites, can be moved based on customers' requiements.

●Deisel engine or Motor drive for power supply. If the quarry doesn't have electric, it can work with diesel engine power 
supply.

●High crushing ratio: Large stones can be quickly broken into small pieces. 

●Hopper mouth adjustment range is large, can meet the requirements of different users. 
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●High capacity: It can handle 10- 200 tons per hour capacity. 

●Simple structure and Simple maintenance. 

●Reliable operation, low operating costs.

Working Principle

According to different crushing process requirements, it can be composed of "first crushing and then screening" 

or "first screening and then crushing" process. It can also be combined into three kinds of coarse, medium and 

fine crushing screening system according to the actual needs.

Mobile stone crushing plant specificaitons

SC Jaw
crusher

SC600 SC750 SC900 SC1060 SC1200
SC1300
PEX

Transport
dimension

      

Length (mm) 8600 9600 11097 13300 15800 9460

Width (mm) 2520 2520 3759 2900 2900 2743

Height (mm) 3770 3500 3500 4440 4500 3988

Weight (Kg) 15240 22000 32270 57880 98000 25220

Axle
load(kg)

10121 14500 21380 38430 64000 14730

Traction pin
load(kg)

5118 7500 10890 19450 34000 10490

Jaw crusher       

Model
PE400
X600

PE500
X750

PE600
X900

PE750
X1060

PE900
X1200

PEX300
X1300



Inlet size
(mm)

400X6
00

500X7
50

600X9
00

750X10
60

900X12
00

300X130
0

Adjustment
range of
discharge
port (mm)

40-100 50-100 65-180 80-180 95-225 20-90

Capacity
(m³/h)

10-35 25-60 30-85 70-150
100-
240

10-65

Vibrating
feeder

      

Hopper
volume(m³)

3 4 7 10 10 3

Width of
Hopper(mm)

2200 2500 3000 3000 3000 2200

Model
GZT07
24

GZT07
24

GZT09
32Y

ZSW49
0X110

ZSW60
0X130

GZT072
4

Belt
conveyor

      

Model
B650X
6

B800X
7

B1000
X8

B1000X
11

B1200X
13

B1000X7

working sites

company profile
 

Henan Ascend Machinery & Equipment Co.,Ltd. was established in 2005 .
 
As a joint-venture company, it is committed to the R&D, production, sales and after-sales service of mining machinery 
 
and equipment. The company's main products are crushers, milling equipment, mineral processing equipment and crusher 
 
& grinding mill spare parts.  In addition to the Chinese domestic market, Ascend mining machinery expands its business
 
in more than 60 Countries and regions and has won wide-spread praise and trust of international customers.

 +86 18221130967  wilson_ascendme@163.com  mining-crushermachine.com

Shenglong block, high tech zone, Zhengzhou, China

Henan Ascend Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.
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