• Model Number: PE200x300 PE220x350 PE250x400

PE400x600

Minimum Order Quantity: 1 set

• Price: USD 3500-35000 Per set

Packaging Details: Water and rust proof in wooden box or

cotainer

Delivery Time: 10 working days
 Payment Terms: T/T, Western Union, L/C
 Supply Ability: 10 set per month



Product Specification

Name: Mobile Crushing Plant

• Type: Jaw Crusher,Impact Crusher,Hammer

Crusher

Motor Type: Diesel Engine Stone Crusher Plant
 Material: Casting Chrome Cr26NiMo Alloy

Application: Mining, Quarry, Stone

Warranty: One YearCondition: New

Highlight: Quartz Basalt Mobile Jaw Stone Crushers,

Polomite Mobile Jaw Stone Crushers.

Polomite Mobile Jaw Stone Crushers.

Dolomite Mobile Jaw Stone Crushers, Big Scale Mobile Jaw Stone Crushers



More Images







Product Description

Big scale mobile jaw stone crushers for quartz basalt dolomite gold ore crushing

Mobile stone crusher also called mobile crusher plant, mobile stone crusher, or mobile crushing plant. This mobile crusher is an integrated machine of **vibrating feeder**, **stone crusher**, **belt conveyor**, **vibrating screen** and other auxiliary parts. So mobile crusher is a mobile stone crushing plant in fact. The mobility of mobile crusher can overcome the limited by the crushing place, and reduces high material transportation cost meanwhile. The most important is that, powder supply can be diesel engine or motor drive. If the quarry doesn't have electric, it can work with **diesel engine** power supply.







Features and Advantages

- Easy to move: It is not limited by the sites, can be moved based on customers' requiements.
- Deisel engine or Motor drive for power supply. If the quarry doesn't have electric, it can work with diesel engine power supply.
- •High crushing ratio: Large stones can be quickly broken into small pieces.
- •Hopper mouth adjustment range is large, can meet the requirements of different users.

- •High capacity: It can handle 10- 200 tons per hour capacity.
- •Simple structure and Simple maintenance.
- •Reliable operation, low operating costs.



Working Principle

According to different crushing process requirements, it can be composed of "first crushing and then screening" or "first screening and then crushing" process. It can also be combined into three kinds of coarse, medium and fine crushing screening system according to the actual needs.





1. Vibrating feeder 2. Jaw crusher 3. Heavy duty reck 4. Discharging belt conveyor

Mobile stone crushing plant specificaitons

SC Jaw crusher	SC600	SC750	SC900	SC1060	SC1200	SC1300 PEX
Transport dimension						
Length (mm)	8600	9600	11097	13300	15800	9460
Width (mm)	2520	2520	3759	2900	2900	2743
Height (mm)	3770	3500	3500	4440	4500	3988
Weight (Kg)	15240	22000	32270	57880	98000	25220
Axle load(kg)	10121	14500	21380	38430	64000	14730
Traction pin load(kg)	5118	7500	10890	19450	34000	10490
Jaw crusher						
Model	PE400 X600	PE500 X750	PE600 X900	PE750 X1060	PE900 X1200	PEX300 X1300

Inlet size	400X6	500X7	600X9	750X10	900X12	300X130
(mm)	00	50	00	60	00	0
Adjustment range of discharge port (mm)	40-100	50-100	65-180	80-180	95-225	20-90
Capacity (m³/h)	10-35	25-60	30-85	70-150	100- 240	10-65
Vibrating feeder						
Hopper volume(m³)	3	4	7	10	10	3
Width of Hopper(mm)	2200	2500	3000	3000	3000	2200
Model	GZT07 24	GZT07 24	GZT09 32Y	ZSW49 0X110	ZSW60 0X130	GZT072 4
Belt conveyor						
Model	B650X 6	B800X 7	B1000 X8	B1000X 11	B1200X 13	B1000X7

working sites



company profile

Henan Ascend Machinery & Equipment Co.,Ltd. was established in 2005 .

As a joint-venture company, it is committed to the R&D, production, sales and after-sales service of mining machinery and equipment. The company's main products are crushers, milling equipment, mineral processing equipment and crusher & grinding mill spare parts. In addition to the Chinese domestic market, Ascend mining machinery expands its business in more than 60 Countries and regions and has won wide-spread praise and trust of international customers.

